
1 16.077 17.155 Forest 1.078

2 17.155 17.280 Non Forest 0.125

3 17.280 17.420 Forest 0.140

4 17.420 17.490
LHS- Forest

RHS- Non Forest
0.070

5 17.490 18.650 Forest 1.160

6 18.650 20.300 Non Forest 1.650

7 20.300 20.410 Non Forest 0.110

8 20.410 20.470 Non Forest 0.060

9 20.470 20.590 Forest 0.120

10 20.590 20.635 Non Forest 0.045

11 20.635 22.700 Forest 2.065

12 22.700 24.900 Forest 2.200

13 24.900 25.600 Forest 0.700

14 25.600 25.980 Forest 0.380

15 25.980 27.800 Forest 1.820

16 27.800 28.500 Forest 0.700

17 28.500 29.300 Forest 0.800

18 29.300 30.300 Forest 1.000

Length

(in Km)
S.No. From Chainage

Lalchara- Kanchanpur Section (Package-2)

Forest & Non-Forest Detail

To Chainage
Forest/

Non-Forest



Length

(in Km)
S.No. From Chainage

Lalchara- Kanchanpur Section (Package-2)

Forest & Non-Forest Detail

To Chainage
Forest/

Non-Forest

19 30.300 32.800 Forest 2.500

20 32.800 34.110 Forest 1.310

21 34.110 34.900 Forest 0.790

22 34.900 36.690 Forest 1.790

23 36.690 38.780 Forest 2.090

24 38.780 39.130 Non Forest 0.350

25 39.130 39.180
LHS- Forest

RHS- Non Forest
0.050

26 39.180 39.410 Non Forest 0.230

27 39.410 39.460
LHS- Forest

RHS- Non Forest
0.050

28 39.460 39.850 Non Forest 0.390

29 39.850 39.950
LHS- Forest

RHS- Non Forest
0.100

30 39.950 40.830 Non Forest 0.880

31 40.830 40.950
LHS- Forest

RHS- Non Forest
0.120

32 40.950 41.330 Non Forest 0.380

33 41.330 41.440
LHS- Forest

RHS- Non Forest
0.110

34 41.440 41.520 Non Forest 0.080

35 41.520 42.520 Forest 1.000

36 42.520 42.790 Non Forest 0.270



Length

(in Km)
S.No. From Chainage

Lalchara- Kanchanpur Section (Package-2)

Forest & Non-Forest Detail

To Chainage
Forest/

Non-Forest

37 42.790 43.935 Non Forest 1.145

Forest Length 21.643
Non Forest Length 5.715

Both Forest & 

Non Forest
0.500

Total length 27.858

Sum Total


